General information about company

Scrip code 532866

NSE Symbol QUINTEGRA
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE033B01011

Name of the company

Quintegra Solutions Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgher the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 ‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 6.76
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 6.76
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 6.76
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 6.76
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 6.77




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of Sha‘res No. of No. Of
Category | noc o | fully paid | paid. | S2res | shares | shares Underlying | Shares Outstandin
Category | of ) Y pa p underlying | held (calculated . . ying Underlying s
shareholders | up equity | up ? _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1y Outstanding . ESOP
) shareholder i) shares cquit Depository | (VII) = as per otal as a convertible Outstanding Granted
an held (IV) s}cllarez Receipts avy+ SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC)
held | YD (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) g
V) Asa % of
(A+B+C2) | Class Class Total
eg:X eg:Y
Promoter
(A) & 665055 665055 | 2.48 665055 665055 |2.48
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8618 26148775 26148775 197.52 26148775 26148775 | 97.52
Non
© Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Trusts
Total 8621 26813830 26813830 | 100 26813830 26813830 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding .
,asa% Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁ;lels\lumber of
assuming full Lockedin | Shares Disposal encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking ifany (XVI) | (XVIT) =
convertible | (XIII) (X1V) (XV) Number of
Catego -, (XIV+XV+XVI) 1
Cat ¢ gory securities ( as equity shares
Ia egory Oh holder | & percentage held in
U sHare OlAeT of diluted OAS a OAS a OAS a o 0 dematerialized
an share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | (XVI) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XIN)= No. [total | No. [total [No. |total |No. [oftotal |No. |total category | category | category
(VIDHX) As (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares ) (ii) (i)
0 held held held held (b) held (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2) (b (b) (b
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 2.48 4 |0 4 0 665055
Group
(B) Public 97.52 26101178 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter- 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee 0 0
Trusts
Total 100 4 |0 4 0 26766233 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
of asa % of No. Of
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of Sha.res No. of No
. . shares shares shares . Shares .
X . . Total
Category & Nos. OF | fully paid | paid- |, i ijving | neld | (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 74, | Underlying 154005, | Outs
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ? _ as a % | Outstanding . ESO
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per . Outstanding | ~
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity . of convertible Grar
Receipts (aIvy+ SCRR, o, ‘Warrants
held (IV) | shares VI v+ (vD) | 1957 (vIIn Total | securities XB (XC
held [OVD [V VD [1957) (v Voting | xa) | %P
As a % of Class eg: | Class rights
V) g
(A+B+C2) |x ezY Total
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(a) ifl‘giv‘/‘i‘é‘:gségﬁf; 3 665055 665055 |2.48 665055 665055 | 2.48
(S]u)b-Total A 3 665055 665055 | 2.48 665055 665055 [2.48
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
;’gigﬁgj‘:{er 3 665055 665055 | 2.48 665055 665055 | 2.48
Group (A)=
AWDHAR)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 2000000 2000000 | 7.46 2000000 2000000 | 7.46
(Slu)b'T"ml ®) I 2000000 2000000 | 7.46 2000000 2000000 | 7.46
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
(f) plucatonand | 94067 94067 | 0.35 94067 94067 | 035
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 8148 7549071 7549071 | 28.15 7549071 7549071 | 28.15
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) iﬂf_‘éni ;‘ﬁ:l";lal 122 8997333 8997333 |33.55 8997333 8997333 |33.55
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
@) E“;:‘al:::f];‘}ts) 73 1897424 1897424 | 7.08 1897424 1897424 | 7.08
1)) Bodies Corporate | 85 4733011 4733011 | 17.65 4733011 4733011 | 17.65
(m) égzc?fty};"r 188 877869 877869 |3.27 877869 877869  [3.27
(Sf)b-TOtal (B) 8617 24148775 24148775 | 90.06 24148775 24148775 | 90.06
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 8618 26148775 26148775197.52 26148775 26148775 (97.52
(B)2)+(B)
3+B)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
1 DR Holders (If 0 0 0 0 0 0
Available)
Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021




Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
©)= O+
©®)

Total (
A+B+C2)

8621

26813830

26813830

26813830

26813830

—_

00

Total
(A+B+C)

8621

26813830

26813830

00

26813830

26813830

—_

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa %
ass mi; Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
uming L . ) Other Shares
full ocked in [ Shares Disposal b bered Sub N £ sh
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shar
conversion (XIII) XIV) xV) ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) [ percentage dematerialized
. Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm (XVIID
Zaaifal) No. [total |No. [total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |[No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sutb—
(XI;I)= (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares [(a) [Shares category ?.a})egory ?a g
held held held held (b) held (b) @ ii iii)
(VID+(X) As (b) ) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family |28 4|0 4 o 665055
(Sl“)b'TO‘a' @A) 248 4 o 4 o 665055
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 248 4 o 4 o 665055
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 7.46 2000000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T‘”al ®) 7.46 2000000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Investor
Education and
® Protection Fund 0.35 94067 0 0 0
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(& holding nominal | 28.15 7503874 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | ;5 5 8997333 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 7.08 1895924 0 0 0
0] Bodies Corporate | 17.65 4732111 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 3.27 877869 0 0 0
f;b'TO‘al ®) 90.06 24101178 |0 0 0
Total Public
Sharcholding
B)=B)(1)+ 97.52 26101178 0 0 0
B)2)*+(B)
(3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
| Holder - Name of 0
(1) DR Holders (If
Available)




Employee Benefit

Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based 0 0
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public 0
Shareholding
(CF= (O)(1)*+
©)2)
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 26766233
Total 100 26766233

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VAIDYANATHAN SANKARARAMAN

V Mangalam

V Sri Raman

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAZPS2435G

APKPM2384L

ATOPS2898B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

557055

56000

52000

665055

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

557055

56000

52000

665055

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.08

0.21

0.19

2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

557055

56000

52000

665055

Total

557055

56000

52000

665055

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.08

2.48

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

557055

56000

52000

665055

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.08

2.48

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a)

4

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a)

4

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

557055

56000

52000

665055

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Banks

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACS8577K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000000

2000000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2000000

2000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.46

7.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000000

2000000

Total

2000000

2000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.46

7.46

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

2000000

2000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.46

7.46

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2000000

2000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TECKNOPOINT MERCANTILE CO PRIVATE
LIMITED

CNI
INFOXCHANGE

MAHESWARI PLAZA RESORTS
LIMITED

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACCT3830C

AADCC1567G

AABCM6346D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.74

5.71

1.29

14.73

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Total

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.74

5.71

1.29

14.73

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.74

5.71

1.29

14.73

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2074266

1531489

344601

3950356

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Non Resident Indians (NRIs)

Sr. No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMAIYER VENKATARAMANI

NARAYANAN SRIRAM

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFJPV6707M

AMQPS8356M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1003861

502582

1506443

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1003861

502582

1506443

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1003861

502582

1506443

Total

1003861

502582

1506443

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.74

1.87

5.62

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

1003861

502582

1506443

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.74

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1003861

502582

1506443

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRAKASH GILLA

DEEPAK MEHRA

RAJESH NIKAM

SANJAY KUMAR

MAHINDER RAM GIDWANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AJZPG4161A

AUQPM9854]

ACOPNO125H

AQPPKO0164N

AKOPGO0827D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1054921

888888

510212

352154

500000

3306175

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1054921

888888

510212

352154

500000

3306175

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.93

1.86

12.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1054921

888888

510212

352154

500000

3306175

Total

1054921

888888

510212

352154

500000

3306175

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.93

3.32

1.9

1.31

1.86

12.33

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

1054921

888888

510212

352154

500000

3306175

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.93

1.86

12.33

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1054921

888888

510212

352154

500000

3306175

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 200
held (IV)

200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 200
V)+ (VD

200

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 200

200

Total 200

200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 200
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VI+X)

200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







